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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

88-
9632

Philip
D.
Spiess
II,
Portrait

2832 Spiess
II

Kellog
Proj,
OMP

EL 05/13/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P OMP -
Office
of
Museu
m
Progra
ms

88-
9633

88-
9644

Repro.
of
Tintype
s,
Stereo
s, Etc.

2845 Babbid
ge

Photo
His

Div 1988 12 BW 4x5 R C.H. -
Carl
Hanse
n

88-
9645

Wester
n
Union
Telegr
aph
Off.
Sitka,
Alaska

2808 Hardin
g

AC JS 05/11/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
9646

Washi
ngton
Monu
ment
Constr
uction

2730 Worthi
ngton

Eng &
Ind

Di 1 BW 4x5 R

88-
9647

88-
9648

KIARS
-
Comm
unist
World
Confer
ence

2436 Ely WC RV 05/07/
1988

2 rls BW 35mm P

88-
9649

Brooks
Award
Cerem
ony

2328 Bay OSE EL 05/11/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9650

88-
9654

Pestici
des,
"Scien
ce,
Power,
&
Conflic
t,"
Exhibit

2822 Berry Ag &
Nat'l
Res

Div 5 BW 4x5 R
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88-
9655

88-
9812

Foreig
n
Stamp
s

2774 Pope NPC Div 158 CS 35mm P

88-
9813

Leagu
e of
Wome
n
Voters
Booth,
1920's

88-
642,
2859

Mayo,
Katz

MD Pol
His

JS 05/16/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
9814

88-
9819

Frank
Nelson
Double
day
Lectur
e

2660 Bush Ext Aff HT 05/12/
1988

6 rls BW 35mm P

88-
9820

88-
9823

Asian
Pacific
Americ
an
Heritag
e
Week

2566 Anders
on

OSE HT 05/10/
1988

4 rls BW 35mm P

88-
9824

88-
9825

Chenn
ault,
Claire:
H.
Morga
n: R.
Scott:
W.
Bayse

2801 Dan
Bauer,
Kaiser

IL Info
Mgmt

SB 05/13/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
9826

Head
of
1730
French
viola
da
gamba

2636 Slowik Mus
His

DP 05/04/
1988

1 BW 4x5 P

88-
9826

Head
of
1730
French
viola
da
gamba

2636 Slowik Mus
His

DP 05/04/
1988

1 CT 4x5 P

88-
9827

88-
9829

Postal
History

2313 Geraci NPC JAG 05/198
8

3 CT 4x5 P

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

88-
9830

88-
9838

Repros
.
Daguer
reotyp
es &
Tintype
s

2896 Babbid
ge

Photo
His

Div 9 BW 4x5 R

88-
9839

88-
9841

div
caption
s

2696 Vann Text Div 3 CS 35mm P

88-
9842

div
caption
Dentist
ry

2875 Davis Med
Sci

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9843

88-
9849

Cold
Room
Storag
e,
"Hurric
ane,"
Mercur
y
Compu
ter,
Fabric
Kingfis
her

2931 Aero NASM MA 05/18/
1988

7 rls BW 35mm

88-
9850

88-
9855

Dougla
s DC-
3:
Instru
ment
Panel,
Motor
Home,
Interior
-
United
Airlines
, Air
Exp.:
Air
Cargo,
DC-3:
Americ
an
Airline:
Niagar
a Falls,
NY

2683 Rich SI -
Mag.

SB 05/18/
1988

6 BW 4x5 R

88-
9856

88-
9857

Levier,
Anthon
y W.:
Lockhe
ed T-
33

2165 Ceruzz
i

SS&E SB 05/18/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R
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88-
9858

88-
9883

Drawin
gs by
Dean
&
Lawles
s

2798 Lawso
n-Bell

NASM
Art

SB 05/16/
1988

26 BW 4x5 R

88-
9884

88-
9885

Drawin
gs by
Ben
Lawles
s

2798 Lawso
n-Bell

NASM
Art

SB 05/16/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
9884

88-
9885

Drawin
gs by
Ben
Lawles
s

2798 Lawso
n-Bell

NASM
Art

SB 05/16/
1988

2 CT 4x5 R

88-
9886

div
caption
s
Dentist
ry

2507 Davis Med
Sci

Div 1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9887

ASP /
Industri
al
Democ
racy
Confer
ence

1498 Ely WC ARH 03/28/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9888

ASP /
Industri
al
Democ
racy
Confer
ence

1499 Ely WC ARH 03/29/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9889

88-
9890

ASP /
Industri
al
Democ
racy
Confer
ence

1500 Ely WC ARH 03/30/
1988

2 rls BW 35mm P

88-
9891

Utah
State
Drug
Stamp
s

2890 Bruns NPC CH 05/17/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
9892

88-
9925

Album
Pages

2313 Geraci NPC JAG 05/17/
1988

34 CS 35mm P
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88-
9926

88-
9927

Interior
, 1903
Winton
Transc
ontinen
tal
Tourin
g Car
w/
Debbie
Hashi
m

2705,
347

White Trans DP 04/07/
1988

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
9928

88-
9930

Interior
, 1903
Winton
Transc
ontinen
tal
Tourin
g Car
w/
Debbie
Hashi
m

2705,
0347

White Trans DP 04/07/
1988

3 rls CT 120m
m

P

88-
9931

88-
9945

1903
Winton
Transc
ontinen
tal
Tourin
g Car
& 1928
Chevro
let
Sedan

2705,
0347

White Trans DP 04/198
8

15 CS 35mm P

88-
9946

Drawin
g -
Apollo
15
Sketch
ed in
the
Dark,
James
Dean

2798 Lawso
n-Bell

NASM
Art

SB 05/16/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R
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88-
9947

88-
9953

Testing
for Jet
VTOL
on IX-
13,
Allison
J-33
Engine
Ryan
VTO
Test
Rig:
Ryan
X-13

2551 V
Fozard

Aero SB 05/18/
1988

7 BW 4x5 R

88-
9954

88-
9956

Brazilia
n Air
Force
Republ
ic P-
470

2553 Mikesh Aero SB 05/18/
1988

3 BW 4x5 R

88-
9957

88-
9958

Botali
P.A.M.
A.

2864 Passer
elli,
Wilson

NY
Info.
Mgmt.

SB 05/18/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
9959

Airship
s:
Germa
ny: LZ-
129
Hinden
burg

2865 Martin
Green
berg,
Wilson

PA Info
Mgmt

SB 05/18/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
9960

88-
9962

Poultry
&
Buggy
RR
Cars

2936 Tolbert DOT Div 3 BW 4x5 R
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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